
IMAGE 300C (25°-50°)

L302550PZC (25°-50°)

300W
100 - 240V AC / 22-36V DC
1.4A@ 220V AC / 12.5A@ 24V DC 
2700K ~ 10000K
R/G/B/W color mixing
Average >95
Average >90
25°-50°
0-100%
DMX / RDM
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
Varied (depends on DMX mode selection)

30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
15.5kg
12kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage
Current
Color Temp. Range
Color
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

25° Lux
Beam Ø

 56
00

K

50° Lux
Beam Ø

1832
2.22m

604
4.66m

11450
0.89m
3775

1.87m

5089
1.33m
1678

2.80m

2863
1.77m

944
3.73m

3m 5m2m 4m

25° Lux
Beam Ø

 32
00

K

50°

1812
2.22m

598
4.66m

11325
0.89m
3738

1.87m

5033
1.33m
1661

2.80m

2831
1.77m

934
3.73m

Lux
Beam Ø

3m 5m2m 4m

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

(25°-50°)
Image300C

Lamp Housing
Barrel
Stirrup with Ø28mm Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

DIMENSIONS (mm)

391700

710

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

Bluetooth Remote Control

LED PROFILE (RGB)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (25°-50°)

L302550PZB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
25°-50°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
12kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(25°-50°)
Image300B

Lamp Housing
Barrel
Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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378

64
6

68225° 3206
2.22m

2226
2.66m

1688
3.10m

Lux
Beam Ø

5m 6m 7m

 56
00

K

50° 1059
4.66m

735
5.60m

549
6.53m

Lux
Beam Ø

25° 2365
2.22m

1642
2.66m

1248
3.10m

Lux
Beam Ø

 32
00

K

50° 780
4.66m

542
5.60m

411
6.53m

Lux
Beam Ø



IMAGE 300C (16°-28°)

L301628PZC (16°-28°)

300W
100 - 240V AC / 22-36V DC
1.4A@ 220V AC / 12.5A@ 24V DC 
2700K ~ 10000K
R/G/B/W color mixing
Average >95
Average >90
16°-28°
0-100%
DMX / RDM
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
Varied (depends on DMX mode selection)

30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
16.5kg
12kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage
Current
Color Temp. Range
Color
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

(16°-28°)
Image300C

Lamp Housing
Barrel
Stirrup with Ø28mm Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

DIMENSIONS (mm)

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

Bluetooth Remote Control

16° Lux
Beam Ø

 56
00

K

28° Lux
Beam Ø

3981
1.41m
1497

2.49m

24880
0.56m
9359

1.00m

11058
0.84m
4160

1.50m

6220
1.12m
2340

1.99m

3m 5m2m 4m

16° Lux
Beam Ø

 32
00

K

28°

3920
1.41m
1468

2.49m

24500
0.56m
9175

1.00m

10889
0.84m
4078

1.50m

6125
1.12m
2294

1.99m
Lux
Beam Ø

3m 5m2m 4m

391800

710

LED PROFILE (RGB)
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Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (16°-28°)

L301628PZB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
16°-28°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
13kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(16°-28°)
Image300B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)DIMENSIONS (mm)

378

64
6

782
16° 3594

1.97m
2200

2.53m
1718

2.81m
Lux
Beam Ø

7m 9m 10m

 56
00

K

28° 1352
3.49m

807
4.49m

653
4.99m

Lux
Beam Ø

16° 2582
1.97m

1593
2.53m

1223
2.81m

Lux
Beam Ø

 32
00

K

28° 967
3.49m

577
4.49m

469
4.99m

Lux
Beam Ø

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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Re = 96    Ra = 97
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SPECTRUM
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Re = 94    Ra = 96

Lamp Housing
Barrel
Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS



Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (50°)

L300050PAB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
50°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
12kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(50°)
Image300B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)

378

64
6

611

5m 6m 7m

 5600K
50° 888

4.66m
617

5.60m
453

6.53m
Lux
Beam Ø

 3200K
50° 610

4.66m
424

5.60m
311

6.53m
Lux
Beam Ø

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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Re = 96    Ra = 97

5600K 3200K

SPECTRUM

3200K5600K

HISTOGRAM
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Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS



Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (36°)

L300036PAB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
36°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
12.5kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(36°)
Image300B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)

378

64
6

723

5m 6m 7m

 5600K
36° 1057

3.25m
1047

3.90m
769

4.55m
Lux
Beam Ø

 3200K
36° 1060

3.25m
736

3.90m
541

4.55m
Lux
Beam Ø

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS



Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (26°)

L300026PAB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
26°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
13kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(26°)
Image300B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)

378

64
6

779

7m 9m 10m

 5600K
26° 1447

3.23m
876

4.16m
709

4.62m
Lux
Beam Ø

 3200K
26° 976

3.23m
590

4.16m
478

4.62m
Lux
Beam Ø

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
Set of 4 Cutters
AC Cable

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS



Pole Operated Optional

ACCESSORIES
Hook Clamp
Iris
Gobo Adapter
Safety Cable (for lamphead)

IMAGE 300B (19°)

L300019PAB
300W
100 - 240V AC 50Hz / 60Hz
22 - 36V DC
1.4A @220V AC
12.5A @24V DC
2700K - 6000K
Average >95
Average >95
19°
0-100%
DMX 512
DMX XLR-5, CRMX (LumenRadio),  
Bluetooth, Ethernet, USB A
3 or 5
30,000 Hrs (Estimated)

Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 / IP 23
60ºC
45ºC
+45° ~ 0° ~ -45°
13.5kg
8.5kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Identity No.
Max. Capacity
Voltage

Current

Color Temp. Range
CRI
TLCI
Beam Angle
Dimming Range
Control Signal
Communication

DMX Channel
LED Lifetime
Stirrup
Class / IP Rating
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Operation Range
Weight (with Barrel)

Weight (Lamphead)

(19°)
Image300B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DIMENSIONS (mm)

378

64
6

821

7m 9m 10m

 5600K
19° 2923

2.34m
1768

3.01m
1432

3.35m
Lux
Beam Ø

 3200K
19° 1996

2.34m
1207

3.01m
978

3.35m
Lux
Beam Ø

LED PROFILE (Bi-Color)

FILM GEAR INT. reserves the right to change or alter any of the items detailed on this page, to increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prior notice. @ 20230720
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LAMPHEAD CONTENTS


